

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.3/2009 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2086 OF 2007

SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BIMLA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions/stay)

Date: 27/10/2009 This Application/Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Diksha Saini, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.  
Mr. Kamalender Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No order is necessary.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master